
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1833 KRISHNAPRIYA T P 1556.000

2 25UG76 MANASI U K 1548.000

3 25UG535 CHRISTO LEON 1546.000

4 25UG2248 NIDHIYA SEBASTIAN 1544.000

5 25UG3054 HANIYA FATHIMA M 1541.000

6 25UG2252 PRARTHANA PRABHATH 1535.000

7 25UG2052 ANGELINA NISS NAIJU 1534.000

8 25UG4503 RISNA T 1529.000

9 25UG3319 SREENANDA C B 1528.000

10 25UG1240 ASWINI T NAIR 1524.000

11 25UG4578 PARVATHI V PRAMOD 1515.000

12 25UG1655 NEHA S 1512.000

13 25UG2959 GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR 1511.000

14 25UG1167 AMALA V JOJO 1508.000

15 25UG3346 DEVI PRADEEP 1506.000

16 25UG4140 DEEPTHA PARAMESH G 1504.000

17 25UG1318 SREELAKSHMI SURAJ 1501.000

18 25UG3600 RAMSIYA T S 1500.000

19 25UG3084 ANN ROSE JAMES 1498.000

20 25UG2283 SRIYA MADHU 1497.600

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2740 DEVANGANA ANISH 1497.000

2 25UG1316 ARYA V R 1495.000

3 25UG3497 DINAY M J 1494.000

4 25UG325 ISHIKA.P.A 1489.600

5 25UG961 PALLAVI KRISHNAN 1484.800

6 25UG4354 JOON SURESH 1482.000

7 25UG820 NEHA LESLIE E 1476.000

8 25UG2651 CAROLINE JOSE 1474.400

9 25UG3544 ANNMARIYA SHAJAN 1473.000

10 25UG2490 CHINMAYA K.S 1472.000

11 25UG3216 NIKITHA ANN JIBU 1471.200

12 25UG662 ANASWARA V R 1468.800

13 25UG1005 THANMAYA SAJEESH E 1465.000

14 25UG2682 MEENAKSHI SREEKUMAR 1464.000

15 25UG2671 HARI GOVIND R 1463.000

16 25UG3116 ANNA SAJU 1462.000

17 25UG742 NEHA BABY 1460.000

18 25UG4206 P ARYA 1460.000

19 25UG676 M.S.MEDHA 1460.000
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20 25UG648 SOUMINDRA CS 1458.800

21 25UG2140 ARDRA JAYAN 1458.000

22 25UG2984 RUKSANA RAHIM 1458.000

23 25UG4161 AFRA NOURIN 1456.000

24 25UG3744 JEFNA MARIYA JOY 1452.000

25 25UG3569 AMOLIKA M 1451.000

26 25UG881 FIZZA MARIAM P N 1450.000

27 25UG1721 JESSNIA K JOY 1448.000

28 25UG840 NEHA JIJU 1446.000

29 25UG2360 THUSHARA JAMES 1446.000

30 25UG4520 REVATHY S NAIR 1444.000

31 25UG3378 NEELANJANA N V 1444.000

32 25UG3125 MARIYA SAJI 1438.000

33 25UG4368 THAMANNA IBRAHIM 1436.000

34 25UG3697 ESTHER SUSAN SAJU 1433.600

35 25UG226 KRISHNAPRIYA AMBAKKAT 1431.200

36 25UG3241 ANGEL JOJU 1428.000

37 25UG1551 ANNA MARIA BOBAN 1428.000

38 25UG3586 DEVADATH SIJU 1427.000

39 25UG2630 JIYONA JOSE 1426.000

40 25UG1623 ALBIN JOSE 1425.000

41 25UG1740 NIVED V DEV 1423.000

42 25UG4303 NEENA K A 1421.000

43 25UG1768 GANGA BIJOY 1420.800

44 25UG4559 NEENU CIVI 1420.000

45 25UG2770 NAKSHATHRA SARJU 1420.000

46 25UG4297 GAYA V R 1414.000

47 25UG397 SANA SABU THATTIL 1411.200

48 25UG2678 BHAVYATHARA K 1409.000

49 25UG2332 NEHRIN A N 1409.000

50 25UG1526 NIVYA KRISHNA A S 1404.000

51 25UG2451 GIFTY MARIA K JUSTIN 1403.000

52 25UG883 SANA SHAJI 1401.600

53 25UG267 KRISHNAA RAMDAS MENON 1399.200

54 25UG4222 AMRITHA C 1397.000

55 25UG1236 DEVANANDA A S 1397.000

56 25UG1138 ASHLIN VINCENT K 1396.000

57 25UG1734 VEDA K S 1395.000

58 25UG2330 NIHALAJAN K S 1394.000

59 25UG1301 ANAGHA E S 1393.000

60 25UG1203 THARANS JOSEPH 1393.000

61 25UG4321 JOEL ANTONY 1389.000

62 25UG4555 PRARDHANA S PRASAD 1387.200

63 25UG2380 ALKA ANNA BEN 1387.200

64 25UG1478 NAVEENA M BINOJ 1387.000

65 25UG641 ALEENA JOE GEORGE 1384.800

66 25UG3625 AJIN THOMAS 1383.000



67 25UG1165 GAYATHRI T S 1381.000

68 25UG3920 ANZEA REGIN JOSHY 1380.000

69 25UG974 SREELAKSHMI RAMESH 1376.000

70 25UG2463 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 1374.000

71 25UG493 ANJANA RAJEEV 1374.000

72 25UG4190 CATHERINE 1373.600

73 25UG657 THEJASWINI P R 1373.000

74 25UG1978 RIYA FRANCO 1371.000

75 25UG3865 KRISHNAKRIPA C U 1367.000

76 25UG2497 DARSHAN AMBADI 1364.000

77 25UG3542 SREYA ANNA JOSE 1356.800

78 25UG1231 ANAMIKA T A 1354.000

79 25UG3424 ASIN ROSE BABU 1353.000

80 25UG3556 TOM BIJU THOMAS 1352.000

81 25UG21 ALIZIA MARIYA 1351.200

82 25UG143 BHAVYALAKSHMI RAM 1349.600

83 25UG878 AFSHEEN NIHAS 1349.600

84 25UG2528 JAIFIN V J 1347.000

85 25UG3562 FIDHA FATHIMA M A 1346.000

86 25UG2076 ABHAY SURYA C K 1344.800

87 25UG1238 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1344.000

88 25UG227 ALEENA MARY 1343.200

89 25UG3156 ADITH RAJESH 1341.000

90 25UG502 NIHARIKA R MENON 1340.000

91 25UG1190 JASEENA P J 1340.000

92 25UG4171 NIVEDITA ARUN 1338.400

93 25UG278 KARTHIKA. S. NAIR 1333.600

94 25UG3110 AMRITHA S SEKHAR 1331.200

95 25UG1 ABHISHEK RAJ K P 1330.000

96 25UG2496 DAYAL AMBADI 1329.600

97 25UG2098 ANAGHA ASHOK 1325.600

98 25UG357 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1324.800

99 25UG3365 RIYA ULLAS 1324.000

100 25UG885 NIVEDYA C J 1324.000

101 25UG729 PETER CHRISTINE POTTAKKAL 1324.000

102 25UG3620 ANFAL AL SHIHAN 1323.000

103 25UG4097 ANUSREE ES 1323.000

104 25UG1420 ANGEL MARIYA 1318.000

105 25UG1289 MEERA CHANDRASEKHAR 1318.000

106 25UG506 ANURAG R S 1316.800

107 25UG41 JENIFER LIVINGSTON 1316.800

108 25UG362 SREELAKSHMI P S 1314.000

109 25UG643 ALICE JOBY ELUVATHINGAL 1311.000

110 25UG2078 A SHAUN GLITTER 1310.000

111 25UG945 MALAVIKA EJ 1308.000

112 25UG3828 SHIVANI K R 1307.000

113 25UG853 DEVI DHARMAN 1306.400



114 25UG2969 RIHANA SALEEM 1303.000

115 25UG2545 EMMANUEL JOBY 1300.000

116 25UG2337 AATHIRA T L 1299.000

117 25UG3442 RIYA MINOY 1295.000

118 25UG1630 ATHULYA LAKSHMI BOSE 1293.600

119 25UG892 NIVEDITHA B 1291.200

120 25UG2146 HRIDHIKA V S 1291.000

121 25UG1830 AARYA BHADRA P 1290.400

122 25UG2703 NIHA FATHIMA K 1288.000

123 25UG3973 PARVATHY NANDANA CJ 1286.000

124 25UG353 KRITHIKA KISHOR LAL 1284.000

125 25UG248 ALEN THEKKINEAN PAULSON 1281.600

126 25UG625 PRANOY ANAND 1281.600

127 25UG486 ANAMIKA M 1280.000

128 25UG1297 YAJAT MANJITH R 1278.000

129 25UG2284 DEVI CHITHRAN K C 1278.000

130 25UG1159 DIMPLE ZIMBAD 1276.800

131 25UG3762 ANN MARIA J PARAPPURAM 1276.000

132 25UG3745 DIYA T 1276.000

133 25UG2297 GAUTHAMKRISHNA M S 1275.000

134 25UG2619 JIANNA REGINA JOSEPH 1274.000

135 25UG379 LEON SEBO K S 1272.000

136 25UG376 ANCILIN SHAJI 1266.400

137 25UG1331 BAZU V SANTH 1266.000

138 25UG1400 ANANTHKRISHNA 1266.000

139 25UG2681 DARSANA K J 1266.000

140 25UG3482 KHADHEEJA RIFA S 1261.000

141 25UG925 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 1254.000

142 25UG3066 DEVANANDA A S 1254.000

143 25UG1528 ADHYUTH B RAO 1253.000

144 25UG955 JULIET JOMON 1252.000

145 25UG787 AKHSA AJI JOSEPH 1249.600

146 25UG790 THEERTHA HARI 1246.400

147 25UG4481 ALEX K P 1246.000

148 25UG1979 GAYATHRI P V 1242.000

149 25UG4445 SANWIN SAM SIMON 1241.000

150 25UG622 KRISHNENDU RS 1240.000

151 25UG4584 RAKENDU V 1240.000

152 25UG3750 ROSE EMILISA YESUDAS 1239.000

153 25UG2109 SHAMNA P A 1237.000

154 25UG4255 SAMEEKSHA S NAIR 1236.800

155 25UG2092 GOPIKA K U 1232.000

156 25UG3588 ANJALI SETHUMADHAVAN 1230.000

157 25UG1001 ALEENA C S 1228.000

158 25UG963 NIRANJANA SURESH 1227.000

159 25UG1082 SARANYA A E 1224.800

160 25UG1095 HRIDHEESH KRISHNAN P K 1224.000



161 25UG3852 MAUREEN THERESE SHAIJAN 1224.000

162 25UG20 ABEL RONI THATTIL 1223.000

163 25UG1707 SAISREE VINEETH 1221.400

164 25UG1369 AIDAL KENNY 1219.000

165 25UG739 PARTHIV KRISHNA P S 1218.000

166 25UG776 ANJANA M A 1214.400

167 25UG1898 SANANNYA K 1212.000

168 25UG99 ABEL ROBERT 1211.200

169 25UG4021 DEVANANDA K V 1207.000

170 25UG165 SREELEKHA DAS K S 1206.000

171 25UG2395 ARCHANA SUBASH 1203.000

172 25UG993 SREYANA JAMESON KJ 1202.400

173 25UG866 DUA S 1202.400

174 25UG2839 AVANI AYYAPPAN 1202.000

175 25UG313 P D VARSHA 1200.000

176 25UG4530 JEEVAN JOSEPH 1198.000

177 25UG822 MALAVIKA MAHESH 1194.400

178 25UG3305 MARY DONA N.B 1189.000

179 25UG966 KEERTHANA P SANTHOSH 1189.000

180 25UG931 FEBIN JOHN 1187.000

181 25UG4148 ANJALEENA MATHEW 1187.000

182 25UG2652 KEZIAH JOMON 1186.000

183 25UG272 ANWIN ANTONY P 1183.200

184 25UG3078 ANGEL ROSE BIJU 1179.000

185 25UG4343 ADITHYAN M V 1177.000

186 25UG3539 ANN MARY JITHOSH 1176.000

187 25UG4276 LAKSHMI P M 1172.000

188 25UG1275 MINISHA P M 1164.800

189 25UG4052 THAEJES SINTO 1164.000

190 25UG3887 KRISHNAVENI K R 1163.000

191 25UG2657 SHINEENA SUSAN M S 1160.500

192 25UG2834 COLLIN SIMON 1152.000

193 25UG1667 THAMANNA THANSEER 1144.000

194 25UG4195 ADWAIDH LATHEESH 1143.200

195 25UG2132 P. R SHEIKHA 1143.000

196 25UG3605 PAVITHRA T P 1141.000

197 25UG3163 DEVAMSH P S 1141.000

198 25UG82 MIDHLAJ T.S. 1140.000

199 25UG2947 V S AKHILESH 1139.000

200 25UG1752 ADONA ANN REBERO 1133.500

201 25UG1987 SONAL JOSE 1132.000

202 25UG3854 ASWATHI C S 1131.000

203 25UG2728 SREEHARI T R 1130.000

204 25UG3687 ANASWAR M S 1124.800

205 25UG2533 SAMBATH SASI 1117.000

206 25UG4444 NANDANA T S 1115.000

207 25UG4269 AMARNATH ANILKUMAR 1114.400



208 25UG570 SHREYAS NAIR 1113.600

209 25UG2973 SIVANI T A 1112.000

210 25UG3438 SHEJAL SHAS MOHAMED PV 1112.000

211 25UG3768 ADHISANKER P U 1110.000

212 25UG1412 ARYANANDA M 1108.000

213 25UG3538 INDRAJITH AJAI 1106.400

214 25UG2940 ARDRA SUNILKUMAR 1104.000

215 25UG1081 NANDANA P R 1100.000

216 25UG831 NANDANA KARIKKOTTU 1100.000

217 25UG4567 ARYAN MP 1098.000

218 25UG3915 ATHIF ASLAM P M 1094.000

219 25UG2677 INDHUBALA M A 1093.000

220 25UG1852 AKHILNADH BIJU 1090.000

221 25UG4625 RANJITH R 1087.000

222 25UG3639 ARCHANA SYAMKUMAR 1085.500

223 25UG711 CHRISTO BINU 1082.800

224 25UG1959 PAVAN KISHAN J 1074.400

225 25UG2726 ATHUL K MAHESH 1071.000

226 25UG812 GANOSHI DILEEP 1068.000

227 25UG1268 BILAL R 1064.000

228 25UG2085 ANANDHUKRISHNA P S 1062.000

229 25UG2022 MOHAMED THANVEER R Y 1060.000

230 25UG479 DEVIKA K V 1056.000

231 25UG4476 ABHINAV C J 1055.000

232 25UG3935 POOJA K P 1055.000

233 25UG1028 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 1055.000

234 25UG2480 VAISAGH T S 1051.000

235 25UG2502 ABHIRAMI P R 1050.000

236 25UG2778 DEVANARAYANAN T D 1049.000

237 25UG4522 SOORAJ CINTO T 1048.000

238 25UG2310 ALAINO FRANCIS 1045.000

239 25UG3888 RANIYA NASRIN 1040.000

240 25UG1410 ABHINAV P S 1032.000

241 25UG3157 ADHINDRA RAJ 1028.000

242 25UG1770 ASISH JOSEPH BINTO 1022.000

243 25UG1298 ASHLIN WILSON 1020.000

244 25UG786 SANIYA 1019.200

245 25UG24 ALOSHY JOSEPH 1019.000

246 25UG3415 MOHAMMED AJSAL.T 1018.000

247 25UG2781 FATHIMA NAZRIN P R 1018.000

248 25UG4299 SHONE 1017.000

249 25UG1030 JOSEPH SANJO M G 1014.000

250 25UG4507 ANUPRIYA M S 1013.000

251 25UG2983 JUGAL P BABU 1013.000

252 25UG3798 ANJIMA ANILKUMAR 1010.000

253 25UG1508 ALWIN ANTONY 1006.000

254 25UG4482 GAUTHAM RAJ R 1006.000



255 25UG3070 ABAY K B 1005.000

256 25UG765 MAHADEV LATHEESH 1002.400

257 25UG4102 SAQIB MOHAMED RAFY 997.600

258 25UG3950 ANJANA K V 980.000

259 25UG4087 ALAN NIXON 977.000

260 25UG3030 VASUDEV A M 969.000

261 25UG4403 PRANAV VIJAYAKUMAR 965.000

262 25UG1991 SREERAJ E S 961.000

263 25UG3413 MOHAMED MUBASHEER.K 959.000

264 25UG1484 HARIKRISHNAN K 951.000

265 25UG2994 YADHU KRISHNA N R 948.000

266 25UG198 ADITYAKUMAR 944.000

267 25UG3313 ANUKRISHNA K A 941.000

268 25UG2237 DEVASURYA K P 940.000

269 25UG3168 BHAGYALAKSHMI P J 906.000

270 25UG4077 NAZANIN P N 901.000

271 25UG2851 SAFAR T N 886.000

272 25UG596 TARUN 871.200

273 25UG3152 ANTO P THOMAS 871.000

274 25UG501 CHRISTOPHER ANTONY 869.000

275 25UG772 ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 869.000

276 25UG2269 HANIYA FATHIMA M M 866.400

277 25UG3601 ATHUL M 859.000

278 25UG1925 ANANDUKRISHNA A C 836.000

279 25UG4374 ADIT KUMAR MAHTO 808.000

280 25UG1239 AKSHAY O M 777.000

281 25UG3619 YEDHUKRISHNA 723.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3865 KRISHNAKRIPA C U 1367.000

2 25UG4171 NIVEDITA ARUN 1338.400

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2098 ANAGHA ASHOK 1325.600

2 25UG3745 DIYA T 1276.000

3 25UG2297 GAUTHAMKRISHNA M S 1275.000

4 25UG1400 ANANTHKRISHNA 1266.000

5 25UG925 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 1254.000

6 25UG1095 HRIDHEESH KRISHNAN P K 1224.000

7 25UG165 SREELEKHA DAS K S 1206.000

8 25UG2839 AVANI AYYAPPAN 1202.000

9 25UG313 P D VARSHA 1200.000

10 25UG3687 ANASWAR M S 1124.800

11 25UG4444 NANDANA T S 1115.000

12 25UG3538 INDRAJITH AJAI 1106.400

13 25UG1081 NANDANA P R 1100.000

14 25UG1959 PAVAN KISHAN J 1074.400

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



15 25UG2502 ABHIRAMI P R 1050.000

16 25UG3950 ANJANA K V 980.000

17 25UG1991 SREERAJ E S 961.000

18 25UG2994 YADHU KRISHNA N R 948.000

19 25UG2237 DEVASURYA K P 940.000

20 25UG3601 ATHUL M 859.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2726 ATHUL K MAHESH 1071.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG325 ISHIKA.P.A 1489.600

2 25UG4354 JOON SURESH 1482.000

3 25UG2490 CHINMAYA K.S 1472.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG662 ANASWARA V R 1468.800

2 25UG1005 THANMAYA SAJEESH E 1465.000

3 25UG648 SOUMINDRA CS 1458.800

4 25UG3569 AMOLIKA M 1451.000

5 25UG3586 DEVADATH SIJU 1427.000

6 25UG1768 GANGA BIJOY 1420.800

7 25UG2770 NAKSHATHRA SARJU 1420.000

8 25UG2678 BHAVYATHARA K 1409.000

9 25UG1526 NIVYA KRISHNA A S 1404.000

10 25UG883 SANA SHAJI 1401.600

11 25UG1236 DEVANANDA A S 1397.000

12 25UG1734 VEDA K S 1395.000

13 25UG1478 NAVEENA M BINOJ 1387.000

14 25UG1165 GAYATHRI T S 1381.000

15 25UG493 ANJANA RAJEEV 1374.000

16 25UG657 THEJASWINI P R 1373.000

17 25UG2497 DARSHAN AMBADI 1364.000

18 25UG1231 ANAMIKA T A 1354.000

19 25UG2076 ABHAY SURYA C K 1344.800

20 25UG1 ABHISHEK RAJ K P 1330.000

21 25UG2496 DAYAL AMBADI 1329.600

22 25UG885 NIVEDYA C J 1324.000

23 25UG4097 ANUSREE ES 1323.000

24 25UG362 SREELAKSHMI P S 1314.000

25 25UG945 MALAVIKA EJ 1308.000

26 25UG3828 SHIVANI K R 1307.000

27 25UG853 DEVI DHARMAN 1306.400

28 25UG1630 ATHULYA LAKSHMI BOSE 1293.600

29 25UG3973 PARVATHY NANDANA CJ 1286.000

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

ST MERIT - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



30 25UG353 KRITHIKA KISHOR LAL 1284.000

31 25UG625 PRANOY ANAND 1281.600

32 25UG2284 DEVI CHITHRAN K C 1278.000

33 25UG1331 BAZU V SANTH 1266.000

34 25UG2681 DARSANA K J 1266.000

35 25UG3066 DEVANANDA A S 1254.000

36 25UG1979 GAYATHRI P V 1242.000

37 25UG4584 RAKENDU V 1240.000

38 25UG2092 GOPIKA K U 1232.000

39 25UG739 PARTHIV KRISHNA P S 1218.000

40 25UG776 ANJANA M A 1214.400

41 25UG4021 DEVANANDA K V 1207.000

42 25UG2395 ARCHANA SUBASH 1203.000

43 25UG4276 LAKSHMI P M 1172.000

44 25UG1275 MINISHA P M 1164.800

45 25UG3887 KRISHNAVENI K R 1163.000

46 25UG3605 PAVITHRA T P 1141.000

47 25UG3163 DEVAMSH P S 1141.000

48 25UG3854 ASWATHI C S 1131.000

49 25UG2728 SREEHARI T R 1130.000

50 25UG2533 SAMBATH SASI 1117.000

51 25UG4269 AMARNATH ANILKUMAR 1114.400

52 25UG2973 SIVANI T A 1112.000

53 25UG2940 ARDRA SUNILKUMAR 1104.000

54 25UG2677 INDHUBALA M A 1093.000

55 25UG812 GANOSHI DILEEP 1068.000

56 25UG479 DEVIKA K V 1056.000

57 25UG3935 POOJA K P 1055.000

58 25UG3157 ADHINDRA RAJ 1028.000

59 25UG4507 ANUPRIYA M S 1013.000

60 25UG3798 ANJIMA ANILKUMAR 1010.000

61 25UG3030 VASUDEV A M 969.000

62 25UG198 ADITYAKUMAR 944.000

63 25UG1925 ANANDUKRISHNA A C 836.000

64 25UG1239 AKSHAY O M 777.000

65 25UG3619 YEDHUKRISHNA 723.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2984 RUKSANA RAHIM 1458.000

2 25UG4161 AFRA NOURIN 1456.000

3 25UG881 FIZZA MARIAM P N 1450.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4368 THAMANNA IBRAHIM 1436.000

2 25UG2332 NEHRIN A N 1409.000

3 25UG2330 NIHALAJAN K S 1394.000

4 25UG878 AFSHEEN NIHAS 1349.600

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



5 25UG3562 FIDHA FATHIMA M A 1346.000

6 25UG1238 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1344.000

7 25UG3620 ANFAL AL SHIHAN 1323.000

8 25UG2969 RIHANA SALEEM 1303.000

9 25UG2703 NIHA FATHIMA K 1288.000

10 25UG1159 DIMPLE ZIMBAD 1276.800

11 25UG3482 KHADHEEJA RIFA S 1261.000

12 25UG2109 SHAMNA P A 1237.000

13 25UG866 DUA S 1202.400

14 25UG1667 THAMANNA THANSEER 1144.000

15 25UG2132 P. R SHEIKHA 1143.000

16 25UG82 MIDHLAJ T.S. 1140.000

17 25UG3438 SHEJAL SHAS MOHAMED PV 1112.000

18 25UG3915 ATHIF ASLAM P M 1094.000

19 25UG1268 BILAL R 1064.000

20 25UG2022 MOHAMED THANVEER R Y 1060.000

21 25UG3888 RANIYA NASRIN 1040.000

22 25UG786 SANIYA 1019.200

23 25UG3415 MOHAMMED AJSAL.T 1018.000

24 25UG2781 FATHIMA NAZRIN P R 1018.000

25 25UG4102 SAQIB MOHAMED RAFY 997.600

26 25UG3413 MOHAMED MUBASHEER.K 959.000

27 25UG4077 NAZANIN P N 901.000

28 25UG2851 SAFAR T N 886.000

29 25UG772 ASIF MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 869.000

30 25UG2269 HANIYA FATHIMA M M 866.400

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1316 ARYA V R 1495.000

2 25UG4206 P ARYA 1460.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3378 NEELANJANA N V 1444.000

2 25UG1301 ANAGHA E S 1393.000

3 25UG974 SREELAKSHMI RAMESH 1376.000

4 25UG3365 RIYA ULLAS 1324.000

5 25UG506 ANURAG R S 1316.800

6 25UG2337 AATHIRA T L 1299.000

7 25UG2146 HRIDHIKA V S 1291.000

8 25UG790 THEERTHA HARI 1246.400

9 25UG1001 ALEENA C S 1228.000

10 25UG1707 SAISREE VINEETH 1221.400

11 25UG4343 ADITHYAN M V 1177.000

12 25UG2947 V S AKHILESH 1139.000

13 25UG3768 ADHISANKER P U 1110.000

14 25UG1412 ARYANANDA M 1108.000

15 25UG1852 AKHILNADH BIJU 1090.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



16 25UG4625 RANJITH R 1087.000

17 25UG3639 ARCHANA SYAMKUMAR 1085.500

18 25UG2085 ANANDHUKRISHNA P S 1062.000

19 25UG4476 ABHINAV C J 1055.000

20 25UG2480 VAISAGH T S 1051.000

21 25UG2778 DEVANARAYANAN T D 1049.000

22 25UG3070 ABAY K B 1005.000

23 25UG3168 BHAGYALAKSHMI P J 906.000

24 25UG596 TARUN 871.200

25 25UG4374 ADIT KUMAR MAHTO 808.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3497 DINAY M J 1494.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3744 JEFNA MARIYA JOY 1452.000

2 25UG3542 SREYA ANNA JOSE 1356.800

3 25UG3424 ASIN ROSE BABU 1353.000

4 25UG21 ALIZIA MARIYA 1351.200

5 25UG3156 ADITH RAJESH 1341.000

6 25UG3442 RIYA MINOY 1295.000

7 25UG2619 JIANNA REGINA JOSEPH 1274.000

8 25UG3750 ROSE EMILISA YESUDAS 1239.000

9 25UG993 SREYANA JAMESON KJ 1202.400

10 25UG4530 JEEVAN JOSEPH 1198.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


